

S No.122/20
AYAN ETC
Vs
BILKIS ETC

27.02.2020

Present : None on call at 2.10 PM.

It appears that an application has been filed on
20.02.2020 but court fees is still not being submitted.

Put up on 12.03.2020 at 2.00 PM for further
consideration.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 27.02.20