

CS NO. 122/20
AYAN ETC.
VS.
BILKIS ETC.

24.11.2020

Present : Sh. Zahid Ali, Ld. Counsel for the defendants
except defendant Noori Begum through Cisco
Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings at 10:19
a.m.

Put up on 07.01.2021 for Vakalatnama and WS
with copy to the plaintiff in advance and against receipt.

At 10:47 a.m.

At this stage, Sh. Rajeev Ranjan Pandey, Ld.
Counsel for the plaintiff has joined through Cisco Webex
hearing. He is apprised about the next date of hearing and
purpose fixed.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 07.01.2021 for purpose
fixed.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/24.11.2020