

CS No.122/20
Aya netc. v. Bilkis etc.

08.02.2021

Present : Sh. Kapil Chaudhay, ld. counsel for plaintiffs.

None for defendants on call at 10.55 AM.

Be listed on 02.06.2021 for further proceedings /
purpose fixed.

(Raghbir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/08.02.2021