

CS NO. 122/20
AYAN ETC.
VS.
BILKIS ETC.

28.07.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : None.

None has joined the proceedings.

Put up on 18.10.2021 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/28.07.2021