

CS NO. 122/20
Ayan Etc. Vs. Bilkis Etc.

18.10.2021

Court proceedings through Webex online meeting.

Present : Sh. R.S. Maurya, Id. Assisting Counsel for the
plaintiff.

Sh. Zahid Ali, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1 to 4.

At request, put up on **25.01.2022** for further
proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.10.2021