

**CS 122/20
AYAN ETC
Vs.
BILKIS ETC**

06.04.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None for plaintiff.
 Bilkis - Defendant in person.

Adjournment sought by the defendant for want of
main counsel.

At request, put up for further proceedings on
22.05.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.04.2023